
Toronto City School District 2018-2019 Calendar  

Monday  August 20  Teacher In-Service 

Tuesday  August 21  Teacher Workday 

Wednesday  August 22  1st Day for Students 

Friday  August 24  1st Day for Pre-School/Kindergarten 

     
Monday  September 3  Labor Day, No School 

Wednesday  September 12  *Teacher In-Service 

Friday  September 28  Progress Reports 

     
Monday  October 8  Columbus Day, No School 

Friday  October 26  End of 1st Grading Period - 46 Days 

     
Friday  November 2  Report Cards 

Thursday  November 8  P/T Conference 4:30 - 7:30 pm 

Monday  November 12  Veteran's Day, No School 

Tuesday  November 13  P/T Conference 4:30 - 7:30 pm 

Wednesday  November 14  *Teacher In-Service 

Wednesday  November 21  Thanksgiving Break, No School 

Tuesday  November 27  Classes Resume 

Friday  November 30  Progress Reports 

     

Wednesday  December 19  Christmas Break, No School 

     
Thursday  January 3  Classes Resume 

Friday  January 18  End of 2nd Grading Period -  44 Days 

Monday  January 21  Martin Luther King Day, No School 

Friday  January 25  Report Cards 

Thursday  January 31  P/T Conference 4:30 - 7:30 pm 

     

Tuesday  February 12  Teacher In-Service (3 hours after school) 

Monday  February 18  Presidents' Day, No School 

Thursday  February 22  Progress Reports 

     

Wednesday  March 6  *Teacher In-Service 

Friday  March 22  End of 3rd Grading Period - 43 days 

Friday  March 29  Report Cards 

     

     

Friday  April  19  Easter Break, No School 

Tuesday  April 23  Classes Resume 

Friday  April 26  Progress Reports 

     
Wednesday  May 8  *Teacher In-Service 

Friday  May 24  Graduation 

Monday  May 27  Memorial Day 

Thursday  May 30  Last Day Students 

Thursday  May 30  End of 4th Grading Period - 46 Days 

Friday  May 31  Teacher Workday 

    Report Cards (Pick-up/Mailed) 

     
     *The four professional development days in the year could be regular school days if we would have a number 
of weather cancellations otherwise, no school for students on those days. 

 


